

Payment made by cash

Ref No. 202106/90 65134

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd. final Bill					
Name of the owner: Chet of Rand form					
NH ₂ to Marayampur.					
Agreement No: 22/SBD/2020-21					
Agency: Pomed Kr. 2020					
Tikachero, Malade					
dt of Comm: 02/06/2020					
dt of Comp: 02/06/2020					
dt of entry:					

Measurement as below:

item No 45) Construction of granular sub base by
providing well graded: . . .

(upto date measurement)

0 to 70.0	2x1	30.0	4.05	0.20	= 48.60 Cum
	1x1	10.0	4.05	0.20	= 8.10 ..
70 to 110.0	1x1	(30.0	4.05	4.20	+ 4.05
		+10.0)		3	x 0.20 = 32.80 ..
110.0 to 270.0	5x1	30.0	4.05	0.20	= 121.50 ..
	1x1	10.0	4.05	0.20	= 8.10 ..
270.0 to 290.0	1x1	20.0	4.05	4.20	+ 4.05
				3	x 0.20 = 16.40 ..

Continuation

C.O - 235.50 Cum

Sch. XI, V-Form No. 134

Sch. XI, V-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No (1) Setting out					
Constructing Reference & Wing B.M.					
Qty vide this M.B page No (15)					
0.998 KM @ Rs 5416.03/KM					Rs 5406.00
Item No (2) Construction of Reference					
Pillars/Burjels...					
Qty vide this M.B page No (15)					
0.998 KM @ Rs 3914.11/KM					Rs 3906.00
Item No (3) Clearing & grubbing Road					
Land...					
Qty vide this M.B page No (15)					
0.6986 HC @ Rs 49530.51/HC					Rs 34602.00
Item No (12) Construction of embankment with					
Approved Material... @ 1000 L.D..					
Qty vide this M.B page No (15)					
419.70 Cum @ Rs 181.87/Cum					Rs 76331.00
Item No (13) Cut of embankment with					
Approved Material... @ 100.00 L.D.					
Qty vide this M.B page No (15)					
979.30 Cum @ Rs 139.74/Cum					Rs 136847.00
Continuation					
1.0 Rs 257092.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 257092 =
Item (14) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders with...					
1844.46 cum	Qty vide the M.B. pyc 16 (14)				
831.85 cum	—	—	—	(30)	
2676.01 cum	Ltd to 2634.14 cum				
@ Rs 183.51/cum					Rs 483391 =
Item (15) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded...					
	Qty vide the M.B. pyc 14 (20) & (22)				
736.70 cum @ Rs 1774.12/cum					Rs 1306994 =
Item (16) Providing & applying spray & Compresing fine Marshall III...					
	Qty vide the M.B. pyc 16 (22) & (24)				
286.30 cum @ Rs 2668.02/cum					Rs 763854 =
Item (17) Providing & Applying Primer Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)...					
	Qty vide the M.B. pyc 16 (25) & (26)				
3033.91 sqm @ Rs 41.62/sqm					Rs 126271 =
Item (18) Providing & Applying Primer Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1)...					
	Qty vide the M.B. pyc 16 (26)				
3033.91 sqm @ Rs 14.29/sqm					Rs 43355 =

Continuation

(0.01) Rs 2980957 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs 2980.957 = ∞
Item (19) Provide & supply Rebar					
Laying & Rebar for 1000 grade					
Qty vide this H.B. page No (27)					
3033.91 SQM @ Rs 168.77/SQM - Rs					512033 = ∞
Item (20) Construction of reinforced					
lined jointed at expansion and					
Qty vide this H.B. page No (24) 1625					
12.28 Cum @ Rs 5818.95/Cum - Rs					705722 = ∞
Item (24) Reinforced Cement concrete					
grade					
(25) order K.O. Stae					
Qty vide this H.B. page No (27)					
2 No's @ Rs 2368.04/each - Rs					4736 = ∞
(27) 20mm stone					
Qty vide this H.B. page No (27)					
4 No's @ Rs 645.91/each - Rs					2584 = ∞
Item (28) R.C.C. H.B. grade body p/l/s.					
Qty vide this H.B. page No (27)					
19 No's @ Rs 526.14/each - Rs					9997 = ∞

Continuation

C.O. Rs 4216029 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. f. = Rs 4216029=
Item (29) Painting Tin Coats including Primer coat with synthetic -					
Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (28)					
111.60 sqm @ Rs 95.44/sqm - Rs 10651=					
Item (31) Painting Priming & fixing of					
Hydrant pipe fully squared					
Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (28)					
3 No's @ Rs 11094.85/each - Rs 33285=					
Item (32) Priming & fixing of Rebar					
Reflective Painting quantity...					
(28) Qty vide the M.B. pr. No. (28) (29)					
(33) 60mm Coruh.					
4 No's @ Rs 4804.12/each - Rs 19216=					
(34) 60mm equilateral					
6 No's @ Rs 3578.45/each - Rs 21471=					
(35) 60 x 450mm Rectangular					
4 No's @ Rs 4666.76/each - Rs 18667=					
(36) 90mm. Grade ochreous					
2 No's @ Rs 8357.53/each - Rs 16715=					

Continuation

C.O.Rs 4336034=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.F. Rs 4336.034
Item No (37) Providing & laying of hot applied Thermoplastic Compound...					
Qty vide the M.B page no (24)					
160 sqm @ Rs 738.40/sqm - Rs					117760 =
Item No (38) Providing & laying of hot applied Thermoplastic Compound...					
Qty vide the M.B page no (24)					
29.80 sqm @ Rs 748.00/sqm - Rs					22290 =
Discontinuity					
Item No (39) Discontinuity of existing St. Line Culverts, bridges...					
(40) [37] C & D					
Qty vide the M.B page no (16)					
2.920 cum @ Rs 470.05/cum - Rs					1378 =
Item No (41) Discontinuity of existing St. [37] cent Mark.					
Qty vide the M.B page no (12)					
74.26 cum @ Rs 340.26/cum - Rs					25268 =
Item No (43) Removing all types of Manholes (44) upto 600mm dia 4p					
Qty vide the M.B page no (12)					
10.0 Rm @ Rs 169.11/Rm - Rs					1691 =

Continuation

C.O.B. 450,444/ =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$Bf = Rs 450444 = \infty$
(45) Above 600-gum dia H.P.					
Qty vide this M.B page No (17)					
10.0 Rm @ Rs 228.68/Rm					$Rs 2287 = \infty$
(46) Earthwork in excavation for structures & masonry...					
Qty vide this M.B page No (17)					
139.80 Cum @ Rs 285.10/cum					$Rs 39867 = \infty$
(47) Plainly Curable for plan/					
Reinforced cement Curable in open.					
Qty vide this M.B page No (17)					
10.84 Cum @ Rs 4426.39/Cum					$Rs 47982 = \infty$
(48) Plainly Curable for plan/Rein					
Curable in open ... p.c.c H.P.					
Qty vide this M.B page No (18)					
76.46 Cum @ Rs 4333.56/Cum					$Rs 331344 = \infty$
(49) Plain/Reinforced (ent) Curable					
in sub stores complete ... p.c.c H.P.					
Qty vide this M.B page No (18)					
46.02 Cum @ Rs 4515.68/Cum					$Rs 207812 = \infty$
(50) Plainly & dry 152 H.P.					
Cement curable H.P. Price [8]/1000mm					
Qty vide this M.B page No 18					
22.50 Rm @ Rs 3459.28/Rm					$Rs 77824 = \infty$

Continuation

 $(00Rs 5211557 = \infty$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	5211557 = ∞
(72) (C) 600 dia. pipe.					
Qy vide H.S.H. 10 p. 11 (18)					
15.00 Rm @ Rs 1042.41/Rm - Rs					15636 = ∞
(73) Laying 1st Class pipe HP3					
300 mm dia.					
Qy vide H.S.H. 10 p. 11 (18)					
30.00 Rm @ Rs 708.43/Rm - Rs					21253 = ∞
(74) Laying 1st class beddy					
in well compact D. ---					
Qy vide H.S.H. 10 p. 11 (18)					
4.55 Cum @ Rs 571.26 Cum - Rs					2599 = ∞
(75) Filling in for Dabur Trenches					
as per drawing and as per record					
Qy vide H.S.H. 10 p. 11 (18)					
37.10 Cum @ Rs					
deduct 31.12 Cum @ Rs 571.26/Cum Rs 17778					
C.T.O.P. = Rs 5268823 = ∞					
deduct 10% as per Agreement (-) 526882 = ∞					
Rs 4741941 = ∞					
Add 1% L.C.E.S. & 2% G.S.T (H) 616452 = ∞					
C.O.R. 5358393 = ∞					

Continuation